Shanti Public Hr. Sec. School
Head Post Office Road,Guna
Fees Structure ( Session : 2020-21)
CBSE Affiliation No. 1030914

Annual Activit Digital . I Inst. II Inst. III Inst. IV Inst.
CLASS v g_ Computer Fee Science Fee Total
Fee Education Fee (July) (September) | (November) | (January)
NURSERY 2500.00 290000 | @@ - | e 5400.00 4950.00 4950.00 4950.00 4950.00
KG
L.K.G. - U.K.G. 2500.00 2900.00 | @ eee- | meeeees 5400.00 5600.00 5600.00 5600.00 5600.00
-1 2500.00 2900.00 | @ - | e 5400.00 6200.00 6200.00 6200.00 6200.00
Primary
HitoV 2500.00 2900.00 2500.00 | = ----e-- 7900.00 6200.00 6200.00 6200.00 6200.00
Middle VI to Vil 2500.00 2900.00 2500.00 | = - 7900.00 6400.00 6400.00 6400.00 6400.00
Secondary IX-X 2700.00 2900.00 2500.00 1900.00 10000.00 6650.00 6650.00 6650.00 6650.00
Maths 3000.00 2900.00 2500.00 2500.00 10900.00 7100.00 7100.00 7100.00 7100.00
Biology 3000.00 2900.00 2500.00 2500.00 10900.00 7100.00 7100.00 7100.00 7100.00
Senior
Commerce 3000.00 2900.00 2500.00 | = ---—-- 8400.00 7100.00 7100.00 7100.00 7100.00
Secondary
Special Course Fees . . . . . .
P . (Computer fee for classes XI & XIl is only applicable if student opts computer science in senior secondary.)
Computer Science

* Admission fees will be charged for new admissions only. (One Time)

OTHER CHARGES CLASS AMOUNT
Admission Fees NUR./L.K.G./U.K.G. 9000.00

Admission Fees 1 TO VI 12000.00
Admission Fees IX&X 13000.00
Admission Fees X1 & XIl 14000.00




